

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3339/2012

M/S V.K. INTERNATIONAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER CUSTOMS JAIPUR

Respondent(s)

(ONLY C.A. NO. 11056/2017 IS TO BE LISTED.)

WITH

C.A. No. 11056/2017 (XVII)

Date : 04-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Ap & J Chambers, AOR
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr K.P.Singh, Adv.
Mr Rishabh Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No. 11056/2017Sole respondent is granted four weeks time for filing
counter affidavit.Ld. Counsel for the appellant is granted four weeks time
for filing affidavit of valuation and ad valorem court fee.

List again on 7.8.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
04.07.2018

hj